3029
EIGHTLOCK® S/B EIGHTNIPPLE S/B Spring Guards
Model
Number Thread Hose Size
I.D. (mm)
Size（mm） Weight
(g/piece)A B C D E HEX
E-FTS-9 R 3/8  9  52 13  8 31 φ  7 17  35
E-FTS-12 R 1/2 12  69 17 10 42 φ 10 22  65
E-FTS-15 R 1/2 15  79 17 10 52 φ 12.5 22  70
E-FTS-19 R 3/4 19  89 25 12 52 φ 16 27 125
E-FTS-25 R 1 25  93 25 12 56 φ 19 36 240
E-FTS-32 R1 1/4 32  98 25 12 61 φ 27 46 320
E-FTS-38 R1 1/2 38 104 25 12 67 φ 33 50 375
E-FTS-50 R 2 50 109 30 12 67 φ 44 60 660
Model
Number Thread Hose Size
I.D. (mm)
Size（mm） Weight
(g/piece)A B C D E HEX
E-FTB-6 R 1/4  6  50 13  6 31 φ  4 14  25
E-FTB-8 R 1/4  8  50 13  6 31 φ  6 14  25
E-FTB-9 R 3/8  9  52 13  8 31 φ  7 17  35
E-FTB-10 R 3/8 10  52 13  8 31 φ  8 17  35
E-FTB-12 R 1/2 12  69 17 10 42 φ 10 22  65
E-FTB-15 R 1/2 15  79 17 10 52 φ 12.5 22  75
E-FTB-19 R 3/4 19  89 25 12 52 φ 16 27 135
E-FTB-25 R 1 25  93 25 12 56 φ 19 36 260
E-FTB-32 R1 1/4 32  98 25 12 61 φ 27 46 345
E-FTB-38 R1 1/2 38 104 25 12 67 φ 33 50 405
E-FTB-50 R 2 50 109 30 12 67 φ 44 60 710
Fittings for HAKKO Products
EIGHTNIPPLE S
EIGHTNIPPLE B
Tightening a hose with two hose clamps Flat 2-stage structure